
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

11 
1 

22 
84 
27 
85 
20 
69 
44 
76 
19 
07 
4 

26 
15 
16 
24 
48 
88 
81 

Name 

Jimmy Kirby 
Ryan Amonett 
James Kirby 
Andrew Teepe 
Josh Poore 
Allan Williams Jr. 
Dalton Conner 
Andrew Cook 
Dawson Phillips 
Joe Muldoon 
Cole Baxter 
Michael Pannell 
Ricky Craig 
Jordan Hahn 
Austin Williams 
Austin Tunny 
Larry Hahn 
Dylan Hoppes 
Kody Rackley 
Josh Jackson 

Class 
CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

Best Tm 

13.833 
13.860 
13.917 
13.920 
14.011 
14.012 
14.034 
14.120 
14.131 
14.178 
14.188 
14.200 
14.201 
14.286 
14.311 
14.319 
14.413 
14.418 
14.648 
15.846 

Diff 

0.027 
0.084 
0.087 
0.178 
0.179 
0.201 
0.287 
0.298 
0.345 
0.355 
0.367 
0.368 
0.453 
0.478 
0.486 
0.580 
0.585 
0.815 
2.013 

Best Speed 

65.062 
64.935 
64.669 
64.655 
64.235 
64.231 
64.130 
63.739 
63.690 
63.479 
63.434 
63.380 
63.376 
62.999 
62.889 
62.854 
62.444 
62.422 
61.442 
56.797 

In Lap 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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CRA Street Stock 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:09:56 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 
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