Knapp Supply CRA Street Stocks

Sorted on best lap time

CRA Street Stock
Qualifying

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

6/22/2024 05:45 PM

8888

Qualifying started at 18:09:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	11	Jimmy Kirby	CRA Street Stocks	13.833		65.062	1	
2	1	Ryan Amonett	CRA Street Stocks	13.860	0.027	64.935	2	
3	22	James Kirby	CRA Street Stocks	13.917	0.084	64.669	1	
4	84	Andrew Teepe	CRA Street Stocks	13.920	0.087	64.655	1	
5	27	Josh Poore	CRA Street Stocks	14.011	0.178	64.235	1	
6	85	Allan Williams Jr.	CRA Street Stocks	14.012	0.179	64.231	2	
7	20	Dalton Conner	CRA Street Stocks	14.034	0.201	64.130	1	
8	69	Andrew Cook	CRA Street Stocks	14.120	0.287	63.739	2	
9	44	Dawson Phillips	CRA Street Stocks	14.131	0.298	63.690	2	
10	76	Joe Muldoon	CRA Street Stocks	14.178	0.345	63.479	1	
11	19	Cole Baxter	CRA Street Stocks	14.188	0.355	63.434	2	
12	07	Michael Pannell	CRA Street Stocks	14.200	0.367	63.380	2	
13	4	Ricky Craig	CRA Street Stocks	14.201	0.368	63.376	1	
14	26	Jordan Hahn	CRA Street Stocks	14.286	0.453	62.999	2	
15	15	Austin Williams	CRA Street Stocks	14.311	0.478	62.889	2	
16	16	Austin Tunny	CRA Street Stocks	14.319	0.486	62.854	1	
17	24	Larry Hahn	CRA Street Stocks	14.413	0.580	62.444	1	
18	48	Dylan Hoppes	CRA Street Stocks	14.418	0.585	62.422	2	
19	88	Kody Rackley	CRA Street Stocks	14.648	0.815	61.442	2	
20	81	Josh Jackson	CRA Street Stocks	15.846	2.013	56.797	2	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits